Bahrain Breeders' Show (Breeder's

Show)

Riffa, Bahrain
15 Mar 2024, Yearling Colts
A

Position Horse
1st Name: BURAQ AL
TURAIFI

Colour: grey

Owner: MR HUSSAIN
ABDULLA
ABDULNABI
Breeder: MR
HUSSAIN ABDULLA
ABDULNABI

2nd Name: TFK FAYEZ
Colour: grey
Owner: TFK
STUD/TALAL KANOO
Breeder: TFK STUD -
TALAL KANOO

3rd Name: BASSAM AL

NAWADER
Colour: bay
Owner: AL

NAWADER
ARABIANS
Breeder: AL
NAWADER
ARABIANS

Score Detail
90.5

20

89.3

NECK

LEGS

WALK
TROT

TYPE
BODY

A.A.
19.5
19
19
18
15.5
18
19

A.A.
19.5
19
19
18
15.5
18
19

A.A.
19
18.5
19.5
18
15
17.5
19

hui

ECAHO
A.A. A.H.
19.5 19.5
19 195
19 19
18 18
155 15
18 18
19.5 19.5
A.A. A.H.
19 195
19 19
19 19
18 18
155 15
18 18
19 19
A.A. A.H.
19 185
19 19
19 185
18 17.5
15 15
17.5 17.5
19 19

A.S.
19.5
19
18.5
18.5
15.5
19
19

A.S.
19
19
19
18
16

17.5
19

A.S.
19
18.5
19.5
18
15
18
19.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

B.A.

19.5
19
19
18
15
18
19

B.A.
19
19
19

18.5

15.5

17.5
19

B.A.
19
19

19.5
18

15.5

17.5
19

M.O.

19.5
19
19.5
18
15.5
19
19.5

M.O.

19
19
19
18
15.5
18.5
19

M.O.

19
18.5
19
18
15
18
19.5

S.S.
19
18.5
18.5
18
15
17
19

S.S.
19
18.5
19
18
15.5
17.5
19

S.S.
19
19
19
18
15

17.5
19



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: ALYAAN AL
MOHANNA

Colour: grey
Owner: AL
MOHANNA STUD
Breeder: AL
MOHANNA STUD

Name: AG SUHAIL
Colour: -

Owner: AL UGAIDAT
STABLE

Breeder: AL
UGAIDAT STABLE

Name: MAHBOOB
AL-ZAIN

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Nawader
Arabians (BH)
Breeder: AL-ZAIN
STUD - Dr. Bashar
Mustafa Jaafar
Alsayed

Name: KHALIFA AL
RIFFA

Colour: grey
Owner: Hamad
Alrowaiei

Breeder: Hamad
Alrowaiei

88.9

19
19

18

18
18

88.5

18

19

88.45

88.15

A.A.

18.5

15.5

A.A.
18.5
18.5
18.5

15.5
17.5

A.A.
18.5
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
17.5
18.5

A.A.
18.5
18.5
19
18
15
17.5
19.5

A.H.

19
19
18.5
18
15
17.5
18.5

A.H.
18.5
18.5
18.5
17.5
15
17
19.5

A.S.
18.5
18.5
18.5
18
15
18.5
17.5

A.S.
19
18.5
19
18
15
17
19.5

B.A.

19
19
18.5
17.5
15
18
18.5

B.A.
18.5
19
18.5
18
15
17
19

M.O.

19
19
18.5
18
15.5
18.5
19

M.O.

19
19
19
18
15
17.5
19.5

S.S.
19
19

18.5
18
15

17.5
19

S.S.
18.5
18.5
18
18
15
16.5
18.5



8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: SHEIKH AL
JABOUR

Colour: grey

Owner: AL JABOUR
STABLE

Breeder: AL JABOUR
STABLE

Name: M.H AMEER
Colour: grey

Owner: MR MOHSEN
ABULAMEER -
ALFARES STABLE
Breeder: MR
MOHSEN
ABULAMEER -
ALFARES STABLE

Name: YAESUB
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALI HASAN
ALI AL MADHOOB
Breeder: ALI HASAN
ALMADHOOB

Name: BFS MUHEEB
Colour: bay

Owner: AL
BUFERSAN STUD
Breeder: AL
BUFERSAN STUD

88.1

87.9

87.85

87.3

A.A.
19
19

18.5

17.5

15.5
18

18.5

A.A.
18.5
18.5
18.5
18
15
17.5
18

A.A.
18.5
19
18
17.5
15
17.5
18.5

A.A.
18
17.5
18
18
15.5
17.5
19

A.H.

19
19
18.5
17.5
15
17.5
19

A.H.
18
18
18
18
15

17.5
19

A.S.
18.5
18.5
18
18
15
18
17.5

A.S.
18.5
18
18.5
18
15.5
18
19

B.A.

19
19
18.5
18
15
18
18

B.A.
18.5
18
18
18
15
17
19

M.O.

19
19
18.5
18
15
17
18.5

M.O.

18.5
18.5
19
18
15.5
17.5
18.5

S.S.
18.5
18.5
18.5
17.5
15
16.5
18.5

S.S.
18.5
18
18.5
18
14.5
17
19




Judges

A.A.

Name: HAMMAM AL
JABRIYEH

Colour: -

Owner: AL JABRIYEH
STUD

Breeder: AL
JABRIYEH STUD

Name: M GHAITH
Colour: -

Owner: AL MAARAFI
STUD

Breeder: AL
MAARAFI STUD

A.A. Ahmed Alzaabi, SA

A.H.

= Alaa Hammad, BH

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG
B.A. = Bashar Al Awadi, KW

M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA

S.S. Sami Saad, SA

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

= Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA



Riffa, Bahrain

15 Mar 2024, Yearling Colts

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: RAYAN A.)
Colour: grey

Owner: MR.
ABDULLA ALNOAIMI
Breeder: Al-
Jawharah Stud

Name: SR KHALID
Colour: -

Owner: S.R. STUD
Breeder: SR stud

Name: MAHBOOB AL
NAWADER

Colour: bay

Owner: AL
NAWADER
ARABIANS

Breeder: AL
NAWADER
ARABIANS

Score Detail
90.35

90.1

90.1

A.A.
19.5
19
19
18
15.5
17.5
19.5

A.A.
19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
18
19.5

A.A.
19
19
19
18

15.5

17.5

18.5

A.H.

19.5
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
18
19

A.H.
19
19

18.5
18
15
18
19

A.H.
19.5
19.5
19
18.5
15.5
18
19

A.S.
19.5
19.5
19.5
18.5
16
18
19.5

A.S.
19
19
18

18.5

15.5

18.5

18.5

A.S.
19
19

18.5

18.5
15
18
19

B.A.
19
19
19

17.5
16

17.5
19

B.A.
19.5
19.5
19
18
15
17
18.5

B.A.
19
19

18.5
18

15.5

17.5

18.5

M.A.

19
19
19
18
15.5
18
19.5

M.A.

19
19.5
19
18.5
15.5
18
19

M.A.

19
19
19
18.5
15.5
18
19

M.O.

19.5
19
19

17.5
15
18
19

M.O.

19.5
19
19
18
15
19

19.5

M.O.

19.5
19
19
18

15.5
19

19.5

S.S.
19
19

18.5
18
15
18
19

S.S.
19
19.5
18.5
18
15.5
17.5
18.5

S.S.
19
19.5
19
18
15
18
19



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: GAZAL
ALSROOR

Colour: bay
Owner: MOHAMED
KHALID LAHDAN
Breeder: AHMED
HASAN SROOR

Name: ZAID AL
MAHA

Colour: grey

Owner: MR. OSAMA
ABDULLA AL
HARAM/AL MAHA
STUD

Breeder: MR. OSAMA
ABDULLA AL
HARAM - AL MAHA
STUD

Name: NASEEM AL
NAWADER

Colour: grey
Owner: Isa Khaled
Alkaabi

Breeder: AL
NAWADER
ARABIANS

Name: NASHMI AL
HIDDI

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MR.
MOHAMED ESSAM
RAJEH AHMED
KHALAF ALHEDDI
Breeder: AL
ROWAIEYAH STUD

89.2

88.85

88.4

88.1

TYPE

NECK
BODY
LEGS

WALK
TROT

A.A.

19
18.5
18.5

18

15
17.5

19

A.A.
19
19.5
19
17.5
15
17.5
19

A.H.

18.5
18.5
18.5
18
15
17.5
18.5

A.H.

19.5

19.5
19
18
15
18
19

A.S.
19
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
17.5
18.5

A.S.
18.5
19
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5
19

B.A.
19.5
19
19
18
15.5
18
19

B.A.
19
19.5
19
18
15
18
18.5

M.A.

19
19
19
18
15.5
18
19

M.A.

18.5
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
17.5
19

M.O.

19
18.5
19
18
15.5
18.5
18.5

M.O.

19
19
18
17.5
15
18
19.5

S.S.
18.5
18.5
18
18
15.5
17
18.5

S.S.
18.5
19
18
17.5
15
17.5
18.5




8th

9th

10th

Name: Y.A. EZZ
Colour: bay

Owner: YASER
ALQATTAN

Breeder: AL QATTAN
STABLE

Name: ESTABRAQ AL
GADEER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Husain
Mohamed Ali
Breeder: Husain
Mohamed Ali

Name: ZAYED
ALMANARAH
Colour: black
Owner: AL
MANARAH STUD
Breeder: AL
MANARAH STUD

Name: RAAD
ALAQSA

Colour: grey
Owner: Muhannad
Nassar

Breeder: ALAQSA
STABLE

87.95

85.7

85.3

TYPE 17

16 17

17 16 17 175 17.5

\Ide @ 175 16 175 18 18

175 17 175 175 17.5
155 145 155 155 15
m 17.5 16.5 18 17 17
185 185 19 185 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

18
18
17.5
15.5
18.5
19.5

17
18
17
15
17
18



0 Name: AMS MSHARY No detailed scorecard available
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Sami Hasan
Abdulaziz
Breeder: AL
MUDHAHKA STUD

Judges

A.A. @m Ahmed Alzaabi, SA

A.H. mAlaa Hammad, BH

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

B.A. = Bashar Al Awadi, KW

M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE
M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA
S.S. Sami Saad, SA



Riffa, Bahrain
15 Mar 2024, Junior Colts A
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: RAHAN AL 90.4
SHAHAB
Colour: grey

TYPE 195 19 195 195 195 19 19

Owner: MARYAM m 19 195 195 19.5 19.5 19.5 185
EBRAHIM AHMED Mffee® 19 19 19 195 195 19 185
EBRAHIM
MOHAMED o)A 175 175 18 18 18 18 175
Breeder: MR. Nl 155 15 155 155 155 155 15
FAHDEL ABBAS
g 195 195 195 19 19 19 19
2nd  Name: LAHIF AL 90.05
RAYES
Colour: bay TYPE 18.5
Owner: AL RAYAS m 185 19 19 195 19 185 19
STABLE M{e'e® 185 19 19 195 19 19 19
Breeder: AL RAYAS
STABLE o)) #8 18 185 18 185 185 185 17.5
N 155 155 155 16 155 155 15
m 17.,5 18.5 17.5 185 18 17.5 185
g 185 19 19 19 185 19 185
3rd  Name: AMEER AL 90
NAWADER

Colour: grey TYPE 19

Owner: YASER m 19 185 19 19 19 19 18.5
HUSAIN ALQATTAN \[Je @ 185 19 19 19 19 19 18.5
Breeder: FADHEL

HAIDER Slol )@l 17.5 18 18 18 18 18 17.5

LEGS 155 155 15 155 16 155 15
m17.5 17.5 18 18 18 18 18.5

gl 195 195 195 195 195 195 195



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: MAIMOON
Colour: grey
Owner: Husain
Ahmed

Breeder: Husain
Ahmed

Name: AQ
ALMURTAJIZ

Colour: chestnut
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
DUAIJ ALNAAR
Breeder: AL QATTAN
STABLE

Name: NAYZAK AL
MOHANNA

Colour: bay

Owner: MR YUSUF
KHALED YUSUF
AHMED LAHDAN
Breeder: Al Mohanna
Stud (BH)

Name: SHAHEEN
BELLA

Colour: bay
Owner: MR
MOHAMED
ALBUFALAH
Breeder: BELLA
STUD

89.75

TYPE
(1o @ 18.5
BODY 18
LEGS 15.5

N"7Z\R @l 17.5
TROT 19

19
19

89.5

TYPE 18.5

18.5

(1o @ 18.5

¥
15.5
;
18.5

89.3

TYPE 19
19

NECK 19

18
155
waik [
165

88.55

TYPE 18.5

19

(| @ 18.5

175
155
waik [
165

18.5
18
15.5
18
19

19
19
19
18
15.5
17.5
18.5

19
18.5
17.5

15
17.5
18.5

19
18.5
17.5

15
17.5

19

18.5
18
15

17.5

18.5

19
19
18.5
18
15
17.5
19

19.5
18.5
18
15
17
18.5

18.5
18.5
17.5
15
17.5
18.5

19
18.5
15.5
18.5
18.5

19
18.5
18.5

18

16
18.5

19

19.5
18.5
18.5
15
17.5
19

19
19
17.5
15.5
19
19

19
18
15.5
18
19

19
18.5
18.5
18.5
15.5
17.5
18.5

19
18.5
18
15.5
17
19

18.5
18.5
17.5
16
18
18.5

19
18
15.5
18
19

19
19
19
18
15.5
18
19

19
19
18
15
17
19

19
18.5
17.5
15.5
17.5

19

15.5
18
19

15.5
18.5
19

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5
18.5



8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: SAYAF AL
JABRIYEH

Colour: bay

Owner: AL JABRIYEH
STUD

Breeder: AL
JABRIYEH STUD

Name: NAJEM AL
HURYAH

Colour: bay
Owner: ADEL
HASSAN ( AL
NASSER STUD )
Breeder: ADEL
HASSAN

Name: KANZ
ALRAHEEL

Colour: -

Owner: MOHAMED
KHALID LAHDAN
Breeder: AL SOUDAN
STUD

Name: LAZZAZ AL
JABRIYEH

Colour: grey
Owner: Adel Omar
Juma

Breeder: AL
JABRIYEH STUD

88.5

TYPE
(1o @ 18.5
BODY 18
LEGS 15.5

N"7Z\R el 17.5
TROT 19

18.5
18.5

88

TYPEe G
By -
18.5
17.5
¥

W'\ em 17.5
TROT [RE:HRS)

87.9

TYPE 17.5

17.5

NECK

18
o
155
[y -
165

87.7

TYPE 18.5

18.5

(| @ 18.5

18
145
waik [
165

19
18.5
18.5
17.5
14.5
17.5
19.5

18.5
17.5
15
17.5
18.5

18.5
18
18
15
18

18.5

18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18
19

19
19
18
18.5
15
17.5
19

19
17.5
15
17.5
18.5

18
18
18.5
15
18
19

18
18
17.5
15
17.5
19

18.5
18.5
18
17.5
14.5
18
19.5

18.5
18
15.5
17.5
18.5

18
18
18
15
18
19

18.5
18.5
17.5
14.5
18
19

19
19
18.5
18
15
17
18.5

18.5
17.5
15.5
17
18.5

18
18.5
18
14.5
17.5
18.5

18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
17.5
19

19
18.5
18.5

18
14.5
17.5
19.5

18.5

17.5

15.5
17
19

18
18.5
18
15
17
19

18
19
17.5
15.5
17
19

19
19
18.5
18
14.5
18
19.5

19
17.5
15
18.5
18.5

18.5
18
18
15
18
19

18.5
19
17.5
14.5
19
19.5



0 Name: MASAUD NS No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: Ali Fakhrawi
(BH)
Breeder: ALI HASAN
ALI AL MADHOOB

0 Name: A.T.HATAAL No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: AL JABRIYEH
STUD
Breeder: MAHMOOD
MAKI SALMAN
EBRAHIM
ALBAHRAINI -
ATYAB STUD

0 Name: DHAFER AL No detailed scorecard available
SULTANA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL SULTANA
STUD
Breeder: AL
SULTANA STUD

0 Name: H.A. JOHAR No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: MR. HABIB
ABBAS ABDULLA
SALMAN
Breeder: MARBAT AL
HAYARAM

Judges

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
A.A. @ Ahmed Alzaabi, SA

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

B.A. = Bashar Al Awadi, KW

M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE

M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA



Riffa, Bahrain
15 Mar 2024, Junior Colts B
Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MOHARIB AL 91.75

MOHANNA

Colour: grey L=

Owner: AL m

MOHANNA STUD NECK

Breeder: Al Mohanna

Stud (BH) BODY
LEGS
WALK

TROT

2nd Name: BADER AL 90.25
NAWADER
Colour: grey s

Owner: AL m

NAWADER NECK

ARABIANS

Breeder: AL BODY

NAWADER LEGS

ARABIANS m
TROT

3rd Name: A.T. NOOH 90.1
Colour: grey
Owner: MR. HASSAN TYPE

ABDULHAMEED HAJI m
Breeder: ATYAB NECK
STUD

BODY
LEGS
TROT




4th Name: AMS FARIS 89.7

Colour: bay

Owner: MR. MAJID TYPE 19

AL OUKAR m 19

preeder: MR. MAJID \|{d'@W 185 185 185 185 185 19 19
AL OUKAR

18 175 18 175 175 17.5 18
15 15 155 155 15.5 15 15
18 175 185 185 18 19 18
195 195 195 195 19 19.5 19

5th Name: MS MUHEEB 89.65

A.A.
AL RIFFA
Colour: - TYPE 19
Owner: ALI m 19
MOHAMED NECK 19
ALROWAIE
Breeder: AL :felph @ 185 18 185 18 18,5 17.5 185

MAARAFI STUD LEGS 155 16 15 155 145 15

15
WALK 18 18 185 18 18 18.5 18
TROT 19 19 195 19 19 19.5 19

6th Name: MAJD AL 89.5
LAYAL
Colour: grey
Owner: MS. Noora Al
Jawder
Breeder: AL LAYAL
STUD

7th Name: TURKI AL 89.25
THORAYYAH
Colour: bay
Owner: MR. ADEL
MOHAMMED JASSIM
ALROWAIEI
Breeder: AL
THORAYYAH STUD




8th Name: ENAD AL 88.85
JABRIYEH
Colour: bay
Owner: MAJED
FAHAD MAJED
ALQAHTANI -

TYPE 19 19 18,5 185 185 185 185

NECK 19 19 19 19 185 17.5 18

19 185 185 185 185 185 18.5

ALMAJED STUD BODY 18 18 18 18.5 18 17.5 18
Breeder: AL LEGS 15 155 155 155 155 15 15
JABRIYEH STUD
W\V&® 175 18 19 18 175 185 18
Gy 19 19 19 185 185 18.5 185
9th  Name: ALJAREH 88.65
Colour: bay
Owner: JASIM TYPE
MOHAMMAD AL m
RAMADAN NECK
Breeder: AL

MUDHAHKA STUD

10th Name: A.T. QAISER 88.2
Colour: bay
Owner: MR. ALI
HASSAN QAMBER
Breeder: ATYAB

TYPE

NECK

STUD
BODY
LEGS
TROT
11th Name: FAHAD AL 88.2
LAYAL
Colour: grey R4
Owner: ADAM EL m
HITOURI NECK
Breeder: Al Layal
Stud BODY

LEGS
TROT




Name: SULTAN
ALMANARAH

Colour: grey

Owner: AL
MANARAH STUD
Breeder: AL DURRAH
STUD

Name: CAESAR
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MR. SAJJAD
AL MADHOOB
Breeder: MR. ALI AL
MADHOOB

Name: SULTAN NS
Colour: bay

Owner: Mahmood
Almuqabi

Breeder: AL-AMEER
STUD

Name: TFK FAROOQ
Colour: grey

Owner: OSAMA
ABDULLA AL
HARAM

Breeder: TFK Stud

Judges

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA

A.A.
A.S.
B.A.
M.A.
M.O.
S.S.

Ahmed Alzaabi, SA

= Ali Shaarawi, EG

= Bashar Al Awadi, KW

= Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE
Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA
Sami Saad, SA



Riffa, Bahrain

15 Mar 2024, Senior Stallions

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: AMS
SHAHEEN

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Mudhahka
Stud (BH)

Breeder: Al
Mudhahka Stud
(BH)

Name: FARID AL
LAYAL

Colour: grey
Owner: AL RAHEEL
ARABIANS
Breeder: Al Layal
Stud (BH)

Name: ALBRUS AL
SHAQB

Colour: grey

Owner: MR ZOUHEIR
MOHAMMED
HAWILO

Breeder: MR
ZOUHEIR
MOHAMMED
HAWILO

Score Detail
91.25

90.65

90.55

A.A.

19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
17.5
19

A.A.
19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
18
19

A.A.
19.5
19
19
18

17
18

A.A.

19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
18
19.5

A.A.
19.5
19.5
19
18
15
18.5
19.5

A.A.
19
19.5
19
17.5
15.5
18
18.5

A.S.
19
19

18.5
18

15.5

18.5
20

A.S.
19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
18.5
19.5

A.S.
19.5
19.5
19.5
18
15
18
18

B.A.

19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
18
19

B.A.
20
19.5
19.5
18.5
16
18
19

B.A.
19.5
19.5
19.5
18
16
18.5
18.5

M.A.

19.5
20
19.5
18
15.5
18.5
20

M.A.

19
19.5
19
18
15
18.5
19

M.A.

19.5
19.5
19.5
18
15.5
18.5
19

M.O.

20
19.5
19
18
16
19
20

M.O.

19.5
19.5
19.5
17.5
15
19
19.5

M.O.

19
19
19
18
15.5
18.5
19

S.S.
19.5
19.5
19
18
15
18.5
20

S.S.
19
18.5
18.5
18
15
18
19

S.S.
19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
18.5
19.5



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: EZZ AL LAYAL
Colour: grey

Owner: Al Nawader
Arabians (BH)
Breeder: Al Layal
Stud (BH)

Name: HAIDER AL
MOHANNA

Colour: grey

Owner: OSAMA
ABDULLA ALHARAM
ALMAHA STUD
Breeder: AL
MOHANNA STUD

Name: HAIDER
ALRAYES

Colour: bay

Owner: SAMI HASAN
ABDULLA
ABDULAZIZ
Breeder: AL RAYAS
STABLE

Name: ORA SAMI
Colour: bay

Owner: Shaikha
Fajer Al Khalifa
Breeder: AL-ORASIA
STUD

90.4

89.9

89.65

89.55




8th Name: HARIR AL- 87.4
AMEER

Colour: grey 18.5
Owner: MR MOHSEN m 18.5
ABULAMEER - 185
ALFARES STABLE

Breeder: Alaa 18
Abduljabbar Ahmed 14.5
Hammad - Al-Ameer

Stud WALK 1
1

7 17 17 17.5 17.5 18 18
9 19 195 19 19 19.5 19

TROT

Judges

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
A.A. @ Ahmed Alzaabi, SA

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

B.A. = Bashar Al Awadi, KW

M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE

M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA

S.S. @m Sami Saad, SA



Riffa, Bahrain

15 Mar 2024, Senior Stallions

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

Horse

Name: MISK AL-
ORASIA
Colour: chestnut

Owner: Zuhair Naser

Breeder: AL-ORASIA
STUD

Name: DHAHMAN
ALMAHA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Sadeq
Almaqabi
Breeder: ALMAHA
STABLE

Name: M GAZAL
Colour: grey

Owner: MR HASSAN
RADHI ALI SALEM
ALSAFFAR

Breeder: AL
MAARAFI STUD

Score
89.4

88.95

88.6

Detail

A.A.

TYPE

NECK

A.A.
s
e [

V'.\R @l 17.5
TROT 19

19
19
19
18

A.A.
TYPE 19

o
o
175
165

A.A.
18.5
19
19
17
15
18
18.5

A.A.
19
19

18.5
18
16

18.5

19.5

A.A.
18.5
18.5
18
18
15
17.5
19

A.H.
19
19
19
18
15

17.5

18.5

A.H.

18.5
18.5
18
17.5
15.5
18
19.5

A.H.

18.5
18.5
19
18
15.5
18
19

B.A.
19
19.5
19
18.5
15.5
17.5
18

B.A.
19
18.5
18
17.5
16
18.5
19

B.A.
18.5
18.5
19
18
14.5
18.5
18.5

M.A.

19
18.5
18.5

18

15
17.5

19

(.

18.5
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
17.5
19

M.A.

18.5
18.5
19
18
15.5
18
19

M.O.

19.5
19.5
19
17.5
15
18.5
19

M.O.

19
19
18.5
17.5
15
19
19

M.O.

19
18.5
18.5
17.5

15
18.5

19

S.S.
19
19

18.5

18.5

15.5
18
19

S.S.
18.5
18.5
18
17.5
15
18
19

S.S.
18.5
18
18.5
17.5
15
17.5
18.5



4th

5th

6th

Name: RAHIB
ALORASIA

Colour: -

Owner: SAEED
HASAN SAYAH AL
NOAIMI

Breeder: Alorasia
Stud

Name: AA NADER
Colour: black

Owner: Mohamed
Hamad Almanaseer
- Al Manarah Stud
(BH)

Breeder: Al Hajar
Stud (BH)

Name: AALI SULTAN
Colour: grey

Owner: ALI YUSUF
AL THAWADY
Breeder: A'ALI STUD

Name: MIZO

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MR KHALIL
EBRAHIM HABIB
HASAN MUTAWA
ALSENDI

Breeder: MR KHALIL
EBRAHIM HABIB
HASAN MUTAWA
ALSENDI

88.3

88.15

87.8

A.A.

TYPE

1
1
NECK 18.5
1

1

N'Z.\R el 17.5
TROT 19

9
9
8
5

TYPE 17.5

18

(16 @ 18.5

BODY 18
LEGS 15.5
N'Z\R @l 17.5

TROT 19

TYPE L
B4 -
18.5
¥
:
s [
¥

A.A.
18.5
18.5
18
17.5
14
18
18.5

18
18
18
17.5
15.5
18
19

18.5
17.5
15
18
17.5

A.H.
18.5
18
18.5
18
14.5
17.5
19

18
17.5
18.5
17.5

15
17.5

19

18.5
17.5
15
17.5
18

B.A.
19
19
18
18
15

17.5

18.5

18.5
18
18.5
18
15.5
18
19

19
17.5
15
17.5
17.5

No detailed scorecard available

M.A.

18.5
18.5
19
18
15
17.5
19

18.5
18.5
18.5
18
15
18
19.5

19
17.5
15
18
19

M.O.

19
19
18.5
17.5
15
18.5
19

19
18.5
18.5
17.5

15

19
19.5

18.5
17.5
14.5
18.5
18.5

S.S.
19
19.5
18.5
17.5
15
17.5
18.5

18.5
18.5
18.5
18
15
18
19.5

18

18

15
17.5
18.5



Judges

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
A.A. @m Ahmed Alzaabi, SA

A.H. =:Alaa Hammad, BH

B.A. = Bashar Al Awadi, KW

M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE

M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA

S.S. m Sami Saad, SA
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